Weekend
Results by Class
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Class

193 CSM Ricky Shank - Harmony,PA - STC

118 M1 Michael Mastalski - Concord,OH - NEO

235 M1 Eric Franz - Kirtland,OH - NEO

3571 M1 Alec Bagley - New Franklin,OH - NEO

1363 M2 Michael Kubiak - Akron,OH - NEO

200 M2 Alexander Bungabong - Cleveland,OH - NEO

334 M2 J.D. McPherson - Rock Creek,OH - NEO

12 M4 Aryton Grim - Hilliard,OH - OVR

171 S1 Jeff Schoeppner - Pittsburgh,PA - STC

212 S1 William Stewart - Girard,PA - MBR

3 61 S1 Mark Chiffon - Amherst,OH - NEO

19 S2 Kevin Edwards - Aliquippa,PA - STC

119 S3 Dylan Kuntz - Chesterland,OH - NEO

2722 S3 Brad Kubiak - Fowlerville,MI - WMR

385 S3 Laverne Dale - Avon,OH - NEO

115 T1 Derek Meinke - Willoughby,OH - NEO

1167 T2 Taylor Allen - Beachwood,OH - NEO

2 63 T2 Jeff Kubiak - Fairview Park,OH - NEO

3111 T2 Tom Connelly - Mentor,OH - NEO

120 T3 Nicholas Luther - Chesterland,OH - MBR

152 T4 Robert Korn - Monaca,PA - STC

2 36 T4 John Butler - Lakewood,OH - NEO

3614 T4 Eric Knerr - Columbus,OH - OVR

1130 U1 Brendan O'Donnell - Amherst,OH - NEO

27 U1 David Stoner - Apollo,PA - STC

18 U2 Logan Carter - Chillicothe,OH - WOR

223 U2 Joseph Harbert - Willowick,OH - NEO

369 U2 Glenn Hoffman - N Versailles,PA - STC

468 U2 Timm Murphy - Coraopolis,PA - STC

4105 T2 Jason Anderson - Warren,PA - MBR

4190 S1 Manfred Woodall - Pittsburgh,PA - STC

540 U2 J Craig Butt - Columbus,OH - OVR

1747 M3 Christopher Bickford - Sidney,OH - NWO

517 S1 Todd Hart - Copley,OH - NEO

2422 T3 John White - Mars,PA - STC

4 86 T4 Brian Salo - Scottdale,PA - STC

4 57 M1 Devan Keeling - Akron,OH - NEO

521 T4 Connor O'Mara - Honeoye Falls,NY - FLR

3613 T3 Mark Freemal - Silver Lake,OH - NEO

211 M3 Thomas Wieland - Burton,OH - NEO

344 M3 David Mahan - Warren,OH - OVR

18 S6 Justin Ingram-Paci - Twinsburg,OH - NEO
RACING EQUIPMENT

AT ONTIC

Nelson Ledges Stars & Stripes Time Trial

Class Driver

— AUTOSPORTS —

apr c/_(f:f:f(ﬁe Signed:

July 7 ,2024

Sanction # 24-TTRG-61799

Make Model

Ford Mustang GT
Chevrolet Corvette Z06
Nissan 350Z

Mazda RX7

Chevrolet Corvette Z06
Lexus RCF

Ford Mustang GT
Mazda MX5

Chevrolet Corvette Grand Sport

Porsche GT 4
Chevrolet Corvette
Chevrolet Corvette Z06
Chevrolet Corvette
Toyota GR86

Porsche 911

Chevrolet Corvette Z06
Chevrolet Corvette Z06
Chevrolet Corvette Z06
Ford Mustang GT 350
Subaru WRX

Mazda RX8

BMW 330ci

Mazda Miata

Chevrolet Corvette
Chevrolet Corvette
Subaru 2.5RS

Dodge Neon ACR
Honda CRX

Mazda Miata

Chevrolet Corvette Z06
Chevrolet Camaro ZL1 1LE
Pontiac Fiero

BMW M3

Chevrolet Corvette
BMW M3

BMW M3

Mazda RX-7
Volkswagen R32
Nissan 350z

Ford Mustang GT
Volkswagen Wolfsburg CC
Mazda Miata MX-5

Event Lead: Brandon Anderson

Nelson Ledges Road Course 2.0 Miles - Garrettsville, OH
Neohio Region, Sports Car Club of America

Overall
Total

7:47.741
6:09.054
6:10.935
7:13.718
6:13.581
6:17.587
6:23.540
6:59.546
6:13.243
6:37.697
6:47.709
6:51.245
6:44.763
6:49.103
7:45.730
5:59.890
6:16.616
6:25.857
6:25.147
6:21.230
6:46.478
6:51.159
7:03.116
6:28.014
8:53.896
6:20.623
7:57.205
8:36.652
8:31.718

T&S Chiefs: Ashley Medwig & Marie Bohusch

Time Posted: 4:00 pm

Mcﬁk

NELSON.
LEDGESH

Sprint
Total

3:11.749
2:31.754
2:35.072
3:06.918
2:31.301
2:37.921
2:39.506
2:36.104
2:35.019
2:46.532
2:50.281
2:52.905
2:48.918
2:53.183
2:58.889
2:28.224
2:36.948
2:40.172
2:41.167
2:39.654
2:51.661
2:52.517
3:00.508
2:42.900
5:02.073
2:37.867
3:07.621
3:10.688
4:18.254
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time

No Time

O

Time Attack
Total

4:35.992
3:37.300
3:35.863
4:06.800
3:42.280
3:39.666
3:44.034
4:23.442
3:38.224
3:51.165
3:57.428
3:58.340
3:55.845
3:55.920
4:46.841
3:31.666
3:39.668
3:45.685
3:43.980
3:41.576
3:54.817
3:58.642
4:02.608
3:45.114
3:51.823
3:42.756
4:49.584
5:25.964
4:13.464
3:31.683
3:39.859
3:46.103
3:46.292
3:49.286
3:50.782
3:51.919
3:52.206
3:57.450
4:04.801
4:05.460
4:13.566
4:22.362
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